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TENANTS’
COMPENSATION
INSURANCE

SEC I

A Package of COMPENSATION INSURANCES suitable for all
Residential Tenants starting from a low premium that is Less than
ONE Dirham per day. (Annual Premium starting from AED195)

Live with peace of mind
with Al Fujairah National
Insurance Company’s

SECTIONS OF INSURANCE COVER

CONTENTS
(Inclusive of Jewellery & Valuables up to 20%)

ALTERNATIVE ACCOMMODATION

LEGAL LIABILITY

INJURY TO/DEATH OF TENANT & FAMILY

TOTAL 

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY (Optional Limits of Cover)

50,000

12,500

250,000

25,000

337,500

75,000

18,750

350,000

37,500

481,250

100,000

25,000

500,000

50,000

675,000

150,000

37,500

750,000

75,000

1,012,500

OPTION. 4OPTION. 3OPTION. 2OPTION. 1

FOR MORE DETAILS, CONTACT US ON:      800 AFNIC (23642)       I      www.afnic.ae       I      @afnic.ae        
Note: The details provided herein are very brief. For full details of covers and exclusion please refer to the policy wording, its clauses and policy schedule.


