

Live with peace of mind with Al Fujairah National **Insurance Company's**

TENANTS' COMPENSATION



A Package of **COMPENSATION INSURANCES** suitable for all Residential Tenants starting from a low premium that is Less than ONE Dirham per day. (Annual Premium starting from AED195)

SECTIONS OF INSURANCE COVER

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY (Optional Limits of Cover)

		OPTION. 1	OPTION. 2	OPTION. 3	OPTION. 4
SEC I	CONTENTS (Inclusive of Jewellery & Valuables up to 20%)	50,000	75,000	100,000	150,000
SEC II	ALTERNATIVE ACCOMMODATION	12,500	18,750	25,000	37,500
SEC III	LEGAL LIABILITY	250,000	350,000	500,000	750,000
SEC IV	INJURY TO/DEATH OF TENANT & FAMILY	25,000	37,500	50,000	75,000

TOTAL 337,500 481,250 675,000 1,012,500

Note: The details provided herein are very brief. For full details of covers and exclusion please refer to the policy wording, its clauses and policy schedule.





